ORDRE

a b wnN R

PITRALL
657
655
718
716
717

TEMPS
11:52
14:05
16:23
17:35
18:30

Categoria
W-40
W-40
W-40
W-50
W-50

NOM
Isabel
Marce
Dolors
Teresa
Celia

COGNOM
Lopez Buendia
Garcia Gallardo
Ferran Llopart
Codina Huguet
Siuraneta Gorg

ANY
1967
1965
1966
1958
1958

CLUB
MEDILAST SPORT LLEIDA UA
C.A. ASCO RIBERE D'EBRE
C.A. ESBUFECS MOLLERUSA
C.A. ESBUFECS MOLLERUSA
C.A. ESBUFECS MOLLERUSA



ORDRE

O~NO UL WNPE

PITRALL

676
729
720
756
679
658
761
753
752
688
672
677
721
678
685
725
723
681
757
660
360
659
759
661
727
726

TEMPS
19:31
19:44
19:46
19:57
20:00
20:48
20:53
21:16
22:04
22:21
22:25
22:51
23:04
23:15
23:21
23:37
23:42
25:06
25:21
26:24
26:25
27:42
28:20
29:.01
30:56
31:37

CATEGORIA

M-40
M-55
M-40
M-45
M-35
M-35
M-35
M-35
M-35
M-35
M-60
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-50
M-45
M-35
M-35
M-35
M-45
M-50
M-45
M-45
M-65
M-40
M-55

NOM
José Fco.
Gerard
Hector
MANUEL
Fernando
Benito
ANTONIO
TONI
Juan
Xavi
Jaume
Joan
Joan Carles
Pere
Joan
Manel
Raul
José Miguel
NOE
Luis
Juan
Enric
JOSE
Hilario
Serapi
Francesc

COGNOM
Garcia Navarrete
Tortajada Bosque
Calvo Gonzalez
PAREJO MACHO
Flores Montes
Manzanares Pelaz
RAMOS ALFONSO
LORENTE
Carlos Trillo
Aldavve Escrichs
Sanchis Cugat
Domingo Romero
Purcalla Perez
Pardines Gras
Roca Alguero
Porté Suarez
Santé Llort
Martin Alvarez
MUNIZ LATORRE
Angullo Arias
Teodoro Duran
Roure Millan
GUTIERREZ C.A.
Perez Arribas
Capell Capell
Esteve Masip

NAIX
1967
1951
1967
1963
1969
1970
1972
1970
1972
1972
1945
1965
1968
1965
1958
1960
1972
1972
1972
1961
1957
1963
1960
1942
1964
1952

CLUB/ENTITAT
CA TARRAGONA
INDEPENDENT
F.ACV.AC.
DIPUTACIO BARCELONA
CA TARRAGONA
CA VILASECA
CN REUS PLOMS
INDEPENDENT
CA VILASECA
AMPA CEIP PAX
CA TARRAGONA
CA TARRAGONA
F.ACV.AC.
CA TARRAGONA
CA ASCO RIBERE D'EBRE
CA ESBUFECS MOLLERUSA
F.ACV.AC.
CA TARRAGONA
INDEPENDENT
CA VILASECA
CA VILASECA
CA VILASECA
CA ASCO RIBERE D'EBRE
CA VILASECA
CA ESBUFECS MOLLERUSA
CA ESBUFECS MOLLERUSA



